ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E Page 1 of 12

PARTS LIST

{NOTE: THIZ PARTS LIST COVERS ONLY UT MUMBERS SHOWH.|

S$X-135 HLT-15

{UTE0801-A, B, ©, UT20801 1 {UT20802 A, B, C, UT20805 A)

UT20609-A) HLT-18
ST-155 (UT20565 C, UTZ0608 A}

(UT20539 E, UT20544 E)
HLT-18

ST-175G {UT20684 B, UT20607 A)

{UT20590 C, D, UT20604 )
HLT-28

ST-185BC (UT20596 C, UT20608 A}

{UT15039 E, UT15102)
HBC-18
ST-275 {UT15075 C)

{UT20504 1, A, B} HBC.28
ST-285BC (T 509:5, UT15007)

(UT20581 E, UT20615)
GST-18
ST-385BC (UT20553 C)

(UT15040 H, J, K) GST-BC

(UT15084 C}

PART NO, 19218-B
Printed in U.S.A.




ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

IGNITION - ROTOR - STARTER - CLUTCH

L e A
Ho. Fart Na. Dwsarkptlan Oty
= * b Do s ISMITLCN KIT 1
1 i_" 4711 C5 MCOULE-Ignimen 1
2 JAEE TERMEMNAL & SOVER 1
3 H2hd0 FCREW Taphie (B-52% 17 2
4 {1 s SPARK PLUG 1
4] __A COsE1 LEAD-EhsetTicaf 1
& A D4IER 5 RITOR KT (8T-18BEC, GET-BC) 1
? Pede A VAASHER-Flat 3
B D3GG&1 EPACER (CILMGH Machi) t
0| PBMEA CONNECTONR-Dmas 1
z * A Q455 CLUTCH AMD DRUM KIT 1
[ST-2AERC, ET- 3BRAC, HRC-18,
HEKZ-30)
(A5 M Il me #5
T Dan2G A WASHER-Flat 1
o Doz CLUTEH {57-| 8562, BET-BC) 2
CLUTCH (AT-2856C, ST-3B5BC, 3
HEC 18, HEC-300
1 A D485 A COMNNECTOR & DRLIM {3T-285BC, 1
L ST-28EBC, HBC-1A, HRS-303

SHORT BLOCK (Rat Py 4, Hem 14, 18)

2

2107, Homalite, fno

Ha Firl No. Ddasriptian Gty
[ *aM&SAC | COMPLETE STARTER ASSEMBLY 1
13 82641 ECREW-Plashte ¢A10- £y 2
14 Fare BRACHKET-REtarng 2
15 FRIT0 A FULLEY-3torfe 1
16 FTOR 02 RPE-Shartes rda) 1
17 ARRITIA SPRING & SOHNTAINER 1
18 2254 GRIF-Stexte 1
1% A D21 A TUBE ACAPTER i
2 28082 SCREW-Hax Hd (1024 X 7787 4
) ke SCREW-3emE Hex H 1
£10-24 %1 1787
23 81208 MLIT [ 10 2ef3 1
o) B2538 SOREW-Taiphte (10-24 X 2047 4
) ATV A | LEAD-Gournd 1
25 42861 TERMMAL-k e 1
Torgue Spess

Ham InflLbs Nt Required

Ne Lactite

3 B0-40 3446 Blus 242

4 120180 15 620 3

12 A0-43 3445

o 30-40 3445

P 4050 A5 H&

28 EE-t40 329}

Page 2 of 12



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

IGNITION - ROTOR - STARTER

Page 3 of 12

No. Fart No. Daecripbion iy He. Fart No. Damcriptian ity
[+ A Dads IGMITION KT 1 | | =L DRSIRE COMPLETE STARTER ASZEMBLY 1
] ML CSE MODULE-knman 1 10 22541 SOREW-Plasite (#10.1/24 2
2 33086 TERMIBAL B SOVER 1 1 M1 BRACKET-Rataiming 2
a 82540 SCREW-Tapihe (B-32X 17 2 12 FARI0 A PLLLEY-Sfarter 1
4 |l Joses | SPARKPLUS Dol i || e | ShmG & conanr ;
5 407238 LEAD-Blectneal 1
& A041588 | ROTOR KIT (5718680, BST-EL) 1 18 02284 ERIP-Borted i
7 GELTE B, WAEHER-Fial 1 1& * DHASY CLARMP v foistarmes. 1
5 GBTOL & CONMNECTOR-Cive 1
9 SHORT BLOCK [Ref Py 4, (taer 14,18) | 1

s ARBSEMBLIER Totgue Specs
Hem In/Lbs Hm Reduirad
Mo Loctita
1] ¥-40 2445 Blue 242
q 190-18D 15623
D 3140 3445




ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

ENGINE INTERNAL

r ™% Zea ams 8,4, 8 and 7 on page &, 1
| 1
|
|
!
i
!
|
|
|
|
|
[
[
| !
| .
| nNown cLuteH |
|  MoDELS e Y
| [LL9 ROy
| DRAY
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
[
|
|
[
|
L
Tarque Specs
Hem In/Lby Hm Reguired
Mo Loctite
& BE~&E &2.713 [ 262
1 3040 3446
12 A% 2844 fled 242
14 D50 4556

OPTICNAL MUFFLER GLUARD,

he. Part Mo, DaasApion |aty
Ta|[Faomiad SHORT BLOCSK (3OSE Nam SHite Ry 1
=] 8 07135 SHORTBLOCK CC Chifch) 1

NOTE: Both Shoet Blocks INcluds The

Falowirg

] *h 03599 ADCT PIETON B ROD 1
s o7y [ MG Ftan 7
A || A 0rasd I0CC CYLINDER KIT 1
o 04388 B G ASKET-Cyrncier 1
& D&BaL (5ASKET-Haai Dorn 1
7 &7260 KE¥-"Woodrnt 1
B L= B2 SCREW-Thraned Fearmingg (10 24 X 2747 4
I+] 4 DROES SHORTBLOCK (ZECC Man Sluiahy 1
id]| "aCR0GS SHORTBLOCE (960G Stk 1

HOTE: Boih Short Blocks Include The

Falowang

5 EA 07314 2500 PISTON & RO 1
X GR35 RIMG=-Fatan 1
L] || & 07145 2000 CYLINDER KM 1
7 -] [&35H B FAGKET-Cylimdar 1
& C&Eda0 GASKET-Hagl Dam 1
T ARIED KEY-WWhetsdnutf 1
& | L BIEeri SCREW-Thread Fotroung [10-24 X 374" A
a *a CORBE CRANKCASE COVER 1
[ FEIMT A GASKET-Crankonos Cover ]
1 Bs41 SCREW-Flasiite (410X 112 2
12 B2538 SCREW-Taphte (10-24 K142 4
13 &0 OOE2Ed A WIRE GUARD KIT 1
14 BAOAR SCREW-Hex Soams (10-24 X 1/2 a
16 B1208 WU {10-24) 2

Page 4 of 12



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

[
b
[
|
[
:
|
|
[
|

r

P T e —— o — — — — — — —

I For grommst type fuel tanks.

11

CARBURETOR - FUEL TANK

13

[ [-B At Mo, Reacrpbicon Gty
1 04474 SCREW-Machne (16-24X 21 4% 2
g PB7&E HEAT DA 1
3 B2Edd-1 SCREV-Tophta (1024 k1% Z
] 0 (A48 & CARBURETQR KIT 1
4 PEPES A G ASET- Coburetod 1
F *AQ4447 C FLUEL TANK 1
5 AF922 FILTER-FUBI 1
6 (143% 32 TUBMGE-Rutber (37 1
7 P477252 TUBING-Rubbear (8 1
3 FRISR CLAMP-Ye 1
2 A ODPE2 B FUEL CAP 1

v FaTEE BUMPER-Rukkyer 3

1 Q1430 ¢ | TURMG-Rubibee (32 3147 1

12 a7dss GROMMET wiTubmyg 1

13 Qxer FITTAM G5 oF U 1

[Auzunu!u
Torque Specs
Itam  In/Lbs Nm Réquired
Mo Locflte
1 30-40 3448
5 40-60 45564 Req2sd

Page 5 of 12



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E Page 6 of 12

MUFFLER - AIR CLEANER

¥ Se kvmoda, 4k

No. | Part Ho Dasctiption Gty Tarque SpecH
A - 04E37 MUFFLER COMPLETE 1 No In/Lbs Nm E:'?;#;Ed
1 BREOAD BOHEW-Sarne Hax [10-248 ¥ 2 1/2% 2
2 _ #87MaC GAMET-Muftle: (Al mcluded wiih %) 1 1 AD-E AGE 4
1] *"AD4FOT A &Ik FILTER KT 1 [ B-10 11
5 DeETat b EILTER-AIR 1 8 AD-E0 4554
4% FRI6R BUTTOMSwiteh 1
L1 BEOED SPRING-Cerrpremon 1
G BEE13 SCREW-PICEnte (i) 1
e | LADIINE LE& D-Elezincal 1
P! B1208 NUT- Hene £10-44) 2

" [harris e, 4, 5, & el 7 are not parts of 37- 388 BC,



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

8T-158, 8X-135, 8T-1756,
HLT-15, HL.T-16, HLT-18,

Page 7 of 12

, m 28n
e 26b
AT,
an 27 |
Torque Spacs
tem  In/Lbs Nm Regulrad
Ne Locthe
B 1525 L
B B30 &34
yE| 15258 17.28 fra 262
g1 5.3 G54
21 1520 1723 Red 252

Gs8T-f8
No Part Ho. Dascriptien @ty
1 [ AR R H&RHESS wiConnacior [GET-18) §
[ ADnalA HAMNDLE GRIP ARSEWBLY t
a A DE0DS CABLE-TRmHia I
4 BB TRIGZER |
B | = #0358 SCREVW-Tremesal Farmunp (#633704% 5
& | [T ataros FRUCHNT HANDLE KIT 1
7 80295 SCREW-Can Hex Hd (1/4.20% Y 1
B LR NLIT-Wingg {3 /d-20 1
o T A b HOUSIM G- Cames St 1
11 438 DECAL-Saring nsirschors 1
11 04&7F DEC ALy 1
12 07528 CLAMP 1
13 ogans IHART-Flexia 1
14 |L_ Baor? SCREW-Sere Hes Hel (H10 X 1/2% 1
152 [T A04708 DEFLECTOR & BLADE KIT (55 Deg 1
18] * AD4704 DEFLECTSR & BLADE KIT 100 Dag » 1
NQTE:  Boih cesecnides noiude the
F
14 BC2FS ACHEW-Cap Hex Ho (124 X229 1
17 B400A WASHER-Flert §1/4% 1
18 Ba0OY WASHER-LoCK (1747 1
19 . ool HUT-Wirg {10-24) 1
2 AQ3Ba2 ELADE-CLCH? 1
21 8283 SCREY-MBch Hex Ha $10-24% 784 z
2 1381 MUT-Hex {10-24] 2
Faoy|[™ T 03001 A SMRINGHEAD-Camplts (X80 Line) 1
(BT166, 3K135. 3T176-G, HIT15, GET-1BY
P3| *0A DS A | EMINGHEAD-Comedeta | 068 LiINe) 1
(HLT-18, HLT-18)
2¢ & FE231 & HOWUSING & EYELET (DUl Lirs] 1
25 D712 BPRING-Compression 1
wa | DA RERIZE SPOOL & STRING ( DB Ling) (51165,
5135, 511765, HLT1S, GST-18) 1
2l DA D2 SPCOL B STRING ¢ ORE" Line) 1
[HLT-1&, HLT- 18)
27 [ RETAIMER-Spoal (R H Threed, BRicky ]
[+ ASSEMELES




ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

ST-185BC, HBC-18

22
21

[AEEEMELIE 5

&2 "
]
7 " a0 s
l;":l d1a
s e L
o= 38 Foe— a2
-
Torqua Specs
[y LM/Lbs Nm Required
No Lootite
B 18-24 20-27
| 1528 17248
az 7E-BE B 55
23 7E-BE BE-Sd
28 20-30 2534 P 262
a0 7585 XY
a1 40-50) 45854

Fatt He. Pastriptian oy
DA 2700 S |HARKESS wiConnester 1
A 4442 |BRACKET-Heanger 1
- SCREW-TRurb (1024 % 1124 1
A0 |HAMDLE SiiP ASEEMBLY 1
72084 A1 | NUT-Teggke Swibci-Hew Lock 1
#6231 FLATE-Imeficattigy 1
3653 SWMCH-Togge 1
BIAAR SCREW-Plosfhe (MO X 38" 4
DEETA TIHISSER '
A Lo CABLE-Throte I
A Dag LEAD-Beciial 1
A BB A | LEAD-GuAY 1
T A D2287 B [HOUSING-Dnve Shoit (BIEEK) 1
0445A BECAL-Sformng Indruchons 1
Ogass DIECAL-Wearvng 1
$5&18 EHAFT-Flmy 1
[* 40483 |HANDLE 8AR (ST-1865C) 1
* A 03AA HANDLE BAR (™) (HEC- 18] 1
NOTE: Bodl csannishee coniham b
Folowrg
P44T4R | GRIP 1
#1267 MWUT (1 /4203 2
&304 WaSHER [1/4") z
ol b CLAMP-Harhs Bar 2
78 JTREW-38Ms Hax Ho 1
(1/4-2811
22071 SCREW-HamE Hax Ho 1
— 1144-2050120
A DATOE DEFLECTOR-{Sro6a 1
30481 3 | SCREW-Moiah Hax Ha J
(1742031427
a0ne4w ACREW-Mach Hew Hd F4
£10-24 X B0E")
7 gEata BLa CE-Cuf St 1
28 | L. B1XA BILIT (10-24) 2
22 | [ A 04487 A |HOUSING.Lowe! Beanny 1
aa BEOTA SCREW-Seems Hek HA 1
(A-20 91"
kY B24E0 SCREW- Mach Hax Ha 1
C10-2d X 3087
32 FEBI A | SHAFT-Sprella 3
L] FBE3E 16 | WASHER-Flangea 1
34 D SEM? < |BLADE-TnAc (37 1
15 YEBM | WASHERCupped 1
& PHBLF | MLT-Hes Laekingg (7 H ) 1
oy 7EE4F  |CONNECTOR-Dine 1
8o | [*DA 0D & |STRINGHEAD-Compiete (51 1B5EC) 1
Beb | | YDA 49N A |STRING HEAC-Cornpladm HEC-18) 1
aw A2 & | HOUSING & EYELET (Dol Line 1
40 0&713 SPRIMG-Cornprassion 1
aa D 9BFIZE | FPOCL ASTUNG ( CB0" Line) 1
[ET-1R2BC
41k L CRERAC | SPOOL & STRING [ 095" Lire} 1
{HBC-18)
42 _I:F. Cobdd A | RETAINER-Epoci(R H Theeod} 1

Page 8 of 12



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

[ ——— i —— — —

ST.275 (UTZ0894 B)

Page 9 of 12

HLT-28, 8T-275

Tarqua Specs

hemn In/Lbs Nm Rquired
No Loetlte

3 5-30 &34

7 15-23 1128

13 4-20 4658

14 40-50 4658

Iy 40-50 4554 Red 352
7 40-50) 4554

Ho Part Na. Dancriptan Gty
1| [ AR HAMDLE kM-Front Lecr 1
z #2956 SCREW-Hew Hal (174205 2% 1
I L RN FILIT-Wirg (14420 1
4 A D00 A | HAKWDLE GRIF ASSEMBLY 1
B pesad TRICESER 1
& & DA00S CABLE-Treotta 1
1| Bk SCREW-PRaghte [83 3147 3
B|* & 0dar9s | HOUBMNG D Shatt 1
¥ LA SHAFT-Flantie ;

10 04458 PECAL-Somrg Insnochars L

LA R Y DECAL-Wamwg |

1z ¥ 5 BT | GEARHEAD 1

12 BBOAS SCREW-HaxHd (10-24 X 1737 2

14 | L. mze03 SCREW-HimxHd ¢10-24 X 578" ]

15 D416 4 | WaSHEFlonged 1

1 | s #.[3 PTOR-Sherf 1

7 * A 045638 | BRASE DEFLECTOR KIT 1

b9 oro7s ELADE-Cuf G 1

& 07128 ELADE-Cut CHY 1

19 B24ED STREW: Magh Hes Hd [10-24 ¥ 387 B

20 = 81208 HUT-Loxzk Ham [ 10243 2

2lal|? LA DAOLA | STRINGHEAD COMPLETE (EF278)

{ LBF Line) 1
2ib||* D& MEF1A | STRINGHEAD COMPLETE (HLT-28)
{ 75" Ling) 1

2 A PA281 4 | HOUSING & EYELET [Ducl Line] 1

22 712 SPMNG-Comprassicn ]

2do|| DAFERIZE [ SPOOL & ITRING [ 4G Line) (51275 1

Hb|| DaUEYBC | SPOOLRSRING {05 Lne) SHLT-28) 1

25 |kmaD'A PEGEGA | RETAIMER-Bpool (R H Threcsd, Block) 1

24 E A OPI37A | FRONTHANDLE [*3") (UT20674 B 1

ar §26D6 SCREW: Hax Hed (1024 % 1% 4

o8 Bl 208 MUT-Hume {101- 2403 4




ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E Page 10 of 12

ST-285BC., 3T-3858C, GAT-BC, HBC-238

L]
23
#4 21
25
22— o
"!:\22
v ABSEMBLIES 24
ST-2858BC, G5T-BC
Ho. Part Mo, Deaorlptlan Oty
Torgue Specs
DA c HARNESS wi Comnectar |
2 M4 poras HAMDILE KIT-Fresnt 1 No Loctite
(STI8E.EC, HRC-ZE) - -
a 0677 NUT-Her (M5 %G B) 4 W e iies
4 Iy TS SCREW-Hme Hl (ME %0 6 X 36) 4 o4 T6-B5 2896
5 (| * A 94448 BR ACKET-Hanger (STIRE-BC. HEC-28) 1
6 |l BZEeD SCREW-Thurri {10-24 X 1 /27 1
? TAOIRI HAMNDLE (3RIP AS5E MBLY 1
-] A PEYIRA LE&AD-Growrsd t
g AJIM2 LEAD-Bmetncxal 1
10 A Q3008 THRETTLE SABLE 1
11 Lirhl ] SCREVY-Flasithe (8 X 447 5
12 TNRd AL MUT-Ha Lessk 1
13 FE23 PLATE-Incleireg 1
14 TIeE3 BWITCH- Fopde 1
16 | vE8aS TRIGEER 1
1& | 46840 CABLE TIE 1
174l * A QIBOD A HOUSING-Dnwa Sheeft (8T386-BC) 1
18a [dags LECALStamng Irdrusficns 1
Trall . O44%2 CECA -5ty 1
A YEAAZ CRIVE SHAFT 1
1761 A cuasl HOLUENG-Dimve 3ttt 1
¢HRC-28, 5T295-BC, BET-HCY
18k Qd4des BECAL Sarmng ire!michons 1
5] 2968 CECAL Witrng 1
et - | . FHA1E SHAFT-Flaatde
21 ||* A OHES J-HABOLE BAR KIT
[3TI85-BC, GAT-BC) 1
= EI0CR Wised- Lock F
23 Baa7e SCREW- Hag Heg (1/4-20% 1727 1
24 B2ATE ECREW.- Hmt Hed (174-20117 1
i 00422 CLAMP-Rode Boy i
% 81242 MLMT-Fh {1 f4-200 b4
7 | B WaSHER- Flot z

10



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E

Fas'r ac,
ST-286H0, |
Hac 28

&

1a
= v}
i|i L‘“$ 10
5 BTN
. = ] 4 og S j.,- N
i - “pre— b Ba ey b
! 2 1 1.‘ "
”, ; 12a
: 12 !
' I
I g
| [
™

Page 11 of 12

§T-2858C, 8T-3858C, AST.BC, HBC-28

Ta - T
Me. Part He., Deacripilon Ly Nm, Part Ney Deecrigtin Gty
T A DIABRS GEAR HEAD [ETI&E-BLY 1 & DaB4? 2 BLADE S LARD (5Ta85-BCY 1
B oA ddBiC ZEAR HEAD (ST205-BC, BST-BL, 1 13 L4107 BLADE GUARD (512858, 5T-BL,
HBC-DY HEC-28) 1
xn SBE0ay SCREW-HexHd (10-24 X 1727 2 1% GRS51 41 EHAFT ADAFPTOR [5TAAS-BCICLH ) 1
b ] o208 SCREW-Hax Ha (10-24 45780 & Lk Da3ER EHAFT ADAPTCIR {5T286- B0, GET-BC,
[STeaE-BC, ET-BCS, HEC- 26) F HBES-281(R H 1
AlsD Inciudea Mad and Lk Yo |DADRITAA STRINGHEAD COMPLETE (STI8S-BC)
] o624 SCREW-Socket He (10-2d %17 { DFE" Ling) 1
[BTSBE-BL0Y 1 Vo | DA D459 & STRINGHELD COMPLETE (HBC-28)
4 Q4158 A WA SHER-Flargact 1 { DR Lirw) 1
5 b eRYI?E BLADE-Tn A 1 1 | DA QKA A STRINGHEAD SOWMFLETE (5T285-BC,
4 Qudaity WRSHER CupspedT, Lowar 1 GET-ACY [ 0B Linay 1
T FEB3r NUT-Hek Lockng (7 H ) 1 15 A FE231 A HOUSING & EYELET 1
=) oy WUT-HekLockrg (L H Y 1 I oora SPRING--Corprasat 1
B * A QdABR A GRASS DEFLECTOR 1 Yia | DA DRMSC SPOCL & STRIMG (ST385-BC, HEC-28Y 1
B 037 BLADE-CLTCAT 1 1R | DA FRARIZE SPOE B STRIMG [ST2EER-BL, GET-BL 1
) o07E BLADE-LCut Ot 1 6@ | Da¥NIGG SPOGL RETAINER (3THSE-BC{LH } 1
¢ 80eds BCREW-Mpehy HecHa (10-24 X 358" 2 18 | DA DBRASA BP0 RETAIMER (ST2ES-BC, S5T-BC,
11 831206 WUT-Hew (10-24) 2 HEC-281(R H) 1
« ABSEMELY
Torqua Specs
tam In/Lbs Mm Reguirsd
Mo Loctita
b 2030 2334 fignd 252
i annl T34 e B2
[= 40-50 4556 N 242

11



ST285BC String Trimmer UT-20581-E Page 12 of 12

ACCESSORIES
BAM BLADE ... oo e e memrsmi et immmies comamtnt sy e D yssas g REPLACEMENT BTRING (3 b Box) ge011 De
(ET-186080, GST-BC, 5T 28660, BT-3860C, HEC-18, HBC-28) { DBO" Dvar
AREASE, MULTI-PURPOSE N 18485 REPLACEMENT BTRING (3 & Box) 03NG0 04
' s {OE5" O )
MACHETE BLADE . ..ccu. r. ciemsemsmemsemssisssarassseses sesees ot veseen DA 0OT14 8 TORX BIT (T35 sanE8 08
[BT-1A5EC, GET-BG, 5T- EEGEG BT-I85AC, HBS-18) tFquIutd'l{Erugrmr
THREAD LOC KING COMPOLUND - oo [ 23488 5 TORX BIT{T27) 1856801
MCDULE AR QAP 8HIM ........ , A0S BTRINGHEAD-CompIste ovimusmaimninens PTT—— Y 1] rY
£ 180 Line} {Foght Hand Thresd) (Eladk Fvtener] (3T-166, 5% 135, 3T-1756,
BIAAYS ANTEWRAE KIT or o essonseians s e nrsssames semastses mismsnst o A 418 HLT-15, G5T-18, HAT, §T-1868C, ST-275, 5T-286840, QET-BC )
(BT-158, 5X-138, ST-175@, HLT- 15 GST, HT-18,HLT-18) STRINGHEAD-COMPINte T

IGNITION TEST SPARK FLUG JABIIE4 [ OBS Lane] (Laf Hand Thraad) (Rsd Rsdziner) ST-BESEC

STHINGHEAD-CoMPItE cccr menssimsissinsimin: msims msiamns in DA 0691 1
RUBBER TUBING (10 Pt} s mosan memsmassmmmnmarmasar o W7 72 0 { OBS Lene) (Fight Hand Thread] (2iack Retaear] (HLT-T8, HLT-18,
HEC- T8, HLT-28, B 28)
ETﬁHTER H“E {Ew HI H'.I: muakl lieenmen Irdlddinmin LLINIL PINVT T} nwi A
BTRINGHEAD-C MBI ..o s semimins cmims s sncims e e TADARDR2
i T3 ] | A ——— ACaTOR ( <y Lrvath (Lt Hend Thresd) (FRed Petaner] (ST-275, ST-2060C, GET-RQ)
CLUTCH MODELS NON-CLUTCH MODELS
ST-18EBC 5T-155 HLT-1&
8T-285BC SX-135 HLT-16
5T-385BC ST-175G HLT-18
GST-BC ST-275 HLT-28
HBC-18 GST-18
| HBC-28 )
CUSTOMER ASBIBTANCE HEADGUARTERS
PR THE LOCATION l.".lI.:P YOUR NEARKET w;.,m?
HGMELITEMSM:;%LEH]H THE o ' o AT
PUERTO RICD, AND THE VIRGIN ISLARDS, CVERRELAN OFFICER CAMNADIAN OFFICER
GAL L: EURGPE, AFRMCL & MIDOLE EART i b G R LB
1-800.242-48T2 '1':.':..":&..,..;.""""‘.'.'...“ Hurnaiih O Limbiss
1 T:-"'u.":‘m. u:.';,.}.mm.:

— LT ALMTHAL & o
L armailis fuilanal iuvhl, P Pkl L L UNTT 3817 B P
[ &) L L LU= M W i i '
= kG g Mt s W Ririny Pal i
- — Franm F B Bux B MDA M::'Thrlhuh

A Subsidlary of Desre & Company



Parts Pros


Parts Pros



